TECH DATA SHEET 1017931/05/16
Hose Reels
• Reinforced PU hose
• Tough impact
resistant polypropylene
construction
• 180º swivel

400mm
500mm
110mm
175mm
180mm
260mm
206mm
320mm
350mm 440mm
10 Metre Hose Length
Part Number Length
mtrs I.D. Thread
- Inlet
Thread
- Outlet
ZA04-10B 10 3/8” 1/4” BSPT 1/4” BSPT
15 Metre Hose Length
Part Number Length
mtrs I.D. Thread
- Inlet
Thread
- Outlet
ZA05-15 15 3/8” 1/4” BSPT 1/4” BSPT
ZA05-15-38 15 3/8” 3/8” BSPT 3/8” BSPT
20 Metre Hose Length
Part Number Length
mtrs I.D. Thread
- Inlet
Thread
- Outlet
ZA05-20B 20 1/2” 3/8” BSPT 3/8” BSPT
ZA05-20B-12 20 1/2” 1/2” BSPT 1/2” BSPT